Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,498

2,247

R$
720.00

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS COMO
COORDENADOR
DE ESPORTE NA
COMUNIDADE SAO
JOSE DO MIRITI,
NO XI
CAMPEONATO
MUNICIPAL DE
SELECOES RURAIS
2017.




